

PMGSY Champahagar to Sarkaha Ram tola. (AWSHESH)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Triveniganj

DIVISION

Triveniganj

SUB-DIVISION

Ramanand Prasad Raman

MBAD-1113

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1	st on	A/c	Bell	
		Abstract of cost			
Name of road: -					
		Mansy Champanagar			
		To Sardaha Ramtola.			
Ass No - 17/SBD/MMQSY (AWSHESH)					
Agency: - Ramanand Prasad					
	Raman				
Date of start - 15.03.2024					
St. Date of completion - 14.03.2025					
Actual Date of completion -					
Date of entry: - 07.03.2025					
T.S Amount - 121.158 lac.					
Item ①	p/f working bench				
	mark Pellar - do.				
	TMB P-1				
(i)	Bench mark Pellar				
1 No	@ Rs 5338.88 each				
				Rs	5339.00
(ii)	Reference Pellar				
3 nos	@ Rs 2471.94 each				
				Rs	7415.00
Item ②	clearing and Grubbing				
2	road land -				
	TMB P-2				

Continuation

Rs 12754.00
- 40

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
0.689 Hec @ Rs			75573.36		Hec
					Rs 52070.00
Item ③					
3					Excavation for road way in soil
					(Box) - - -
					TMB P-2
63.64 m ³ @ Rs			103.96		m ³
					Rs 6616.00
Item ④					
4					construction of embankment -
					from road way soil
					TMB P-2
38.18 m ³ @ Rs			81.26		m ³
					Rs 3103.00
Item ⑤					
5					construction of embankment -
					lead - 100m
					TMB P-9
201 m ³ @ Rs			195.89		m ³
					Rs 39374.00
Item ⑥					
6					construction of embankment -
					lead - 1000m
					TMB P-9
63.15 m ³ @ Rs			260.88		m ³
Continuation					Rs 16475.00

Rs 130392.00

-e/o

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item ⑦	construction of				
7	Subgrade and				
	shoulder -do-				
	TMB P- 9				
	1953.70 m ² @ Rs 264.42/m ²				
	=Rs 516597.00				
Item ⑧	construction of				
8	Granular sub base				
	GCB Gr- 1 - - -				
	TMB P- 3				
	450.135 m ² @ Rs 347.20/m ²				
	=Rs 156475.00				
Item ⑨	P/L spreading				
9	CBM Gr- III -do-				
	TMB P- 4				
	310.28 m ² @ Rs 578.66/m ²				
	=Rs 179610.00				
Item ⑩	P/A Primer coat				
10	SSI -do-				
	TMB P- 6				
	1911.75 m ² @ Rs 58.82/m ²				
	=Rs 112449.00				
Item ⑪	P/A Tack coat				
11	RSI - - -				
	TMB P- 6				
	1911.75 m ² @ Rs 20.14/m ²				
Continuation =Rs 38503.00					

Rs 415880.00
-do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (12)	P/L setting of				
12	close Graded Mass				
	20mm do -				
	TMB P-T				
	1911.75 m ² @ Rs 308.22 / m ²				
					Rs 589240.00
Item (13)	construction of				
13	PCC Gr M-30				
	20 Pavement				
	TMB P-A				
	296.76 m ³ @ Rs 9936.61 / m ³				
					Rs 2948780.00
Item (14)	P/F kilometer stone				
14	TMB P-T				
	0 Nos @ Rs 3113.66 each				
					Rs 3114.00
	(11) 200 m stone				
	TMB P-T				
	5 Nos @ Rs 846.63 each				
					Rs 4233.00
Item (15)	P/F MMSY Typical				
15	enformatory sign				
	TMB P-T				
	4 Nos @ Rs 11812.05 each				
					Rs 47248.00

Continuation

Rs 7751428.00

-10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (6)	P/A boundary Pillar				
17	TMB P-7				
24 nos @ Rs 685.99 each					
	Rs 16464.00				
Item (17)	P/A of retro reflectorised				
18	cautionary, mandatory				
	and informatory				
	- - do - -				
	TMB P-7 28				
(1)	600 mm equilateral				
	Triangle				
2 nos @ Rs 4344.97 each					

					Rs 8690.00
Item (11)	600 x 450 mm				
	rectangle				
2 Nos @ Rs 5615.92 each					
	Rs 11232.00				
(111)	900 mm side octagonal				
2 Nos @ Rs 10097.69 each					
	Rs 20195.00				
Item (18)	P/A hot applied				
19	thermoplastic				
	compound - - BT				
	Surface -				
	TMB P-10				
100 m ² @ Rs 784.81/m ²					

Continuation Rs 78481.00

Rs 7886490.00
-do

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (19)	P/L not applied				
20	thermoplastice ..				
	road marking ..				
	cc surface ..				
	TMB P-10				
97 m ² @	Rs	892.95	/m ²		
			= Rs 86616.00		
Item (20)	E/work in exc.				
22	of foundn - ..				
	TMB P-5				
89.35 m ³ @	Rs	398.62	/m ³		
			= Rs 35617.00		
Item (21)	Provide Pcc.				
23	Gr M-15 as levelling course - do.				
	TMB P-5				
13.77 m ³ @	Rs	7780.44	/m ³		
			= Rs 107137.00		
Item (22)	Provide Pcc				
24	Gr M-20 in sub structure -do -.				
	TMB P-5				
98.51 m ³ @	Rs	8821.55	/m ³		
			= Rs 869011.00		
Item (23)	P/L R.C.C NP3				
25	1000 mm dia H.P				

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation